
FINAL 07/03/2017 11:00

Pto Dorsal Nombre
Colegio

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia Orden Fn Marca

1 65 ANDER GABARDINO ESCOBAR
015BEASAIN B.H.I

01/01/2003
SL

63 13:12.00 1

2 33 TIRFE GOMEZ GUZMAN
Celigueta Barrutia

26/02/2004
SL

33 13:15.00 2

3 12 IGOR MUGURZA TERAN
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

12 13:23.00 3

4 11 EKAITZ TEJADO GARCIA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

11 13:29.00 4

5 17 JONAN BILBAO OMAETXEBARRIA
Selección FAV

09/10/2003
SL

17 13:32.00 5

6 8 ENEKO ARROSPIDE MALCORRA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

8 13:35.00 6

7 40 JUAN ABAITUA JACOB
003 Esc. Atl. Erandio

06/05/2004
SL

39 13:39.00 7

8 18 MIGUEL ALVAREZ TERAN
Selección FAV

03/07/2003
SL

18 13:41.00 8

9 66 BEÑAT FROEMMUNG ALDANONDO
015BEASAIN B.H.I

01/01/2003
SL

64 13:46.00 9

10 29 GURUM UNAX PINTO MIGUELEZ
Celigueta Barrutia

24/03/2003
SL

29 13:51.00 10

11 7 JON ETXEBERRIA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

7 13:51.00 11

12 39 UNAI EIZAGUIRRE MARTINEZ
003 Esc. Atl. Erandio

11/05/2004
SL

38 13:52.00 12

13 64 ADUR INSAUSTI ALTUNA
015BEASAIN B.H.I

01/01/2003
SL

62 13:53.00 13

14 16 UNAI IRAOLAGOITIA REY
Selección FAV

03/09/2003
SL

16 13:53.00 14

15 62 DANEL AKORDAGOITIA LOPEZ
014 Gernika A.T.

06/09/2003
SL

60 13:53.00 15

16 46 UNAI ABINAGOITIZ BILBAO
BERANGO A.T.

15/08/2003
SL

45 13:59.00 16

17 10 ZAKARIE EL HACHMI
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

10 14:08.00 17

18 67 MARKEL GALPARSORO GOIKOETXEA
015BEASAIN B.H.I

01/01/2004
SL

65 14:12.00 18

19 9 UNAI SOMOVILLA HERRERO
Selección GAF

01/01/2003
SL

9 14:14.00 19

20 26 ENDIKA BRAVO LEZANA
La Blanca AT

03/03/2003
SL

26 14:16.00 20

21 23 OIER LOPEZ DE URALDE GONZALEZ DE ZARATE
La Blanca AT

07/11/2003
SL

23 14:17.00 21

22 15 UGAITZ AGUADO AURREKOETXEA
Selección FAV

19/02/2004
SL

15 14:21.00 22

23 68 AIMAR AIERBE RODRIGUEZ
015BEASAIN B.H.I

01/01/2004
SL

66 14:23.00 23

24 45 MARKEL FERNANDEZ SOTO
BERANGO A.T.

06/02/2003
SL

44 14:24.00 24

25 6 KEPA ARRATIBEL CABEZAS
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2004
SL

6 14:29.00 25
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Pto Dorsal Nombre
Colegio

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia Orden Fn Marca

26 61 JOAN AKORDAGOITIA LOPEZ
014 Gernika A.T.

06/09/2003
SL

59 14:31.00 26

27 60 ERIK BILBAO TRIAY
014 Gernika A.T.

06/04/2004
SL

58 14:34.00 27

28 44 PEIO GOITIA CABRERA
BERANGO A.T.

08/07/2004
SL

43 14:35.00 28

29 13 PABLO MERINO PEREZ
Selección FAV

29/01/2003
SL

13 14:36.00 29

30 1 XIKER MAIZ BLANCO
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003
SL

1 14:41.00 30

31 38 BORJA SUAREZ GUILARTE
003 Esc. Atl. Erandio

06/09/2004
SL

37 14:48.00 31

32 5 UNAX AUZMENDI MARTIN
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003
SL

5 14:49.00 32

33 37 ANDONI DELGADO GOMEZ
003 Esc. Atl. Erandio

16/08/2004
SL

36 14:56.00 33

34 34 ANDER PUJANA BILBAO
003 Esc. Atl. Erandio

25/08/2004
SL

15:05.00 34

35 24 PABLO HERMOSA VIDALLER
La Blanca AT

19/07/2004
SL

24 15:06.00 35

36 27 DANIEL BARBERO VESGA
La Blanca AT

10/02/2004
SL

27 15:07.00 36

37 3 EKAIN IRAOLA PERLINES
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003
SL

3 15:09.00 37

38 14 JAVIER SOLANA CRESPO
Selección FAV

24/01/2003
SL

14 15:10.00 38

39 52 KRISTIAN ORTIZ LOPEZ
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

20/01/2003
SL

51 15:31.00 39

40 51 JOSU PEREZ ROJO
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

08/10/2004
SL

50 15:33.00 40

41 36 UNAI MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
003 Esc. Atl. Erandio

18/10/2004
SL

35 15:46.00 41

42 22 MARKEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ DE BALUJERA
Selección AAF

25/06/2003
SL

22 15:48.00 42

43 43 JAIME ANGULO DARRIBA
BERANGO A.T.

16/02/2004
SL

42 15:55.00 43

44 2 URKO FERRANDEZ FERNANDEZ
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003
SL

2 16:04.00 44

45 19 ENEKO SAEZ DE OCARIZ SEDANO
Selección AAF

15/10/2004
SL

19 16:06.00 45

46 4 LANDER PEREZ ALBA
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003
SL

4 16:13.00 46

47 31 MIKEL OLABARRIETA ARBULU
Celigueta Barrutia

08/12/2003
SL

31 16:25.00 47

48 42 GAIZKA ELORDUY OLAGÜE
BERANGO A.T.

30/09/2004
SL

41 16:30.00 48

49 63 DANEL RECALO RECALO
015BEASAIN B.H.I

01/01/2004
SL

61 16:34.00 49

50 53 LANDER ORIBE BALADO
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

05/08/2003
SL

52 16:58.00 50
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Pto Dorsal Nombre
Colegio

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia Orden Fn Marca

51 57 AITOR BEASKOETXEA GORRIÑO
014 Gernika A.T.

09/03/2004
SL

56 16:59.00 51

52 69 ENEKO MARTINEZ ONDARZA
014 Gernika A.T.

27/02/2003 67 17:01.00 52

53 54 JOSE DANIEL MARQUEZ RONQUILLO
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

26/04/2004
SL

53 18:00.00 53

54 58 ALEXANDER COSTILLAS PINILLA
014 Gernika A.T.

25/10/2003
SL

57 18:22.00 54

55 21 JON KARLOS GRACIANTEPARALUCETA URGOITI
Selección AAF

25/06/2004
SL

21 18:22.00 55

56 28 AIMAR ARES APARICIO
La Blanca AT

04/11/2004
SL

28 18:53.00 56

57 20 AITOR RUIZ DE SEBANDO SALVADOR
Selección AAF

22/12/2004
SL

20 18:56.00 57

50 ALAIN ODRIOZOLA IRASTORZA
Laskorain

01/01/2003
SL

49 AB

56 EKAIN CANALES OLIVARES
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

04/10/2003
SL

55 AB

41 UNAI SALSIDUA ALONSO
BERANGO A.T.

18/08/2004
SL

40 AB

32 AINGERU MARTINEZ GASTON
Celigueta Barrutia

19/04/2003
SL

32 NP

30 ALVARO OTXOA DE ERIBE MARTINEZ
Celigueta Barrutia

18/09/2003
SL

30 NP

47 ELUR URKOLA MONTOYA
Laskorain

01/01/2004
SL

46 NP

48 IKER IRIBAR JAUREGI
Laskorain

01/01/2003
SL

47 NP

55 SABIN LUJA HERNANDEZ
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

20/09/2003
SL

54 NP

25 SERGIO GONZALEZ ABERASTURI
La Blanca AT

17/07/2003
SL

25 NP

49 UNAX ODRIOZOLA IRASTORZA
Laskorain

01/01/2003
SL

48 NP

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

1
3
4
6

11
17
19

1405 - Selección GAF
IGOR MUGURZA TERAN
EKAITZ TEJADO GARCIA
ENEKO ARROSPIDE MALCORRA
JON ETXEBERRIA
ZAKARIE EL HACHMI
UNAI SOMOVILLA HERRERO

03
03
03
03
03
03

13:23.00
13:29.00
13:35.00
13:51.00
14:08.00
14:14.00

3
4
6

11

24

17
19
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Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

2
1
9

13
18
23
49

2612 - 015BEASAIN B.H.I
ANDER GABARDINO ESCOBAR
BEÑAT FROEMMUNG ALDANONDO
ADUR INSAUSTI ALTUNA
MARKEL GALPARSORO GOIKOETXEA
AIMAR AIERBE RODRIGUEZ
DANEL RECALO RECALO

03
03
03
04
04
04

13:12.00
13:46.00
13:53.00
14:12.00
14:23.00
16:34.00

1
9

13
18

41

23
49

3
5
8

14
22
29
38

1406 - Selección FAV
JONAN BILBAO OMAETXEBARRIA
MIGUEL ALVAREZ TERAN
UNAI IRAOLAGOITIA REY
UGAITZ AGUADO AURREKOETXEA
PABLO MERINO PEREZ
JAVIER SOLANA CRESPO

03
03
03
04
03
03

13:32.00
13:41.00
13:53.00
14:21.00
14:36.00
15:10.00

5
8

14
22

49

29
38

4
7

12
31
33
34
41

1488 - 003 Esc. Atl. Erandio
JUAN ABAITUA JACOB
UNAI EIZAGUIRRE MARTINEZ
BORJA SUAREZ GUILARTE
ANDONI DELGADO GOMEZ
ANDER PUJANA BILBAO
UNAI MARTINEZ ALVAREZ

04
04
04
04
04
04

13:39.00
13:52.00
14:48.00
14:56.00
15:05.00
15:46.00

7
12
31
33

83

34
41

5
16
24
28
43
48

1631 - BERANGO A.T.
UNAI ABINAGOITIZ BILBAO
MARKEL FERNANDEZ SOTO
PEIO GOITIA CABRERA
JAIME ANGULO DARRIBA
GAIZKA ELORDUY OLAGÜE

03
03
04
04
04

13:59.00
14:24.00
14:35.00
15:55.00
16:30.00

16
24
28
43

111

48

6
20
21
35
36
56

1408 - La Blanca AT
ENDIKA BRAVO LEZANA
OIER LOPEZ DE URALDE GONZALEZ DE ZARATE
PABLO HERMOSA VIDALLER
DANIEL BARBERO VESGA
AIMAR ARES APARICIO

03
03
04
04
04

14:16.00
14:17.00
15:06.00
15:07.00
18:53.00

20
21
35
36

112

56

7
15
26
27
51
52
54

2611 - 014 Gernika A.T.
DANEL AKORDAGOITIA LOPEZ
JOAN AKORDAGOITIA LOPEZ
ERIK BILBAO TRIAY
AITOR BEASKOETXEA GORRIÑO
ENEKO MARTINEZ ONDARZA
ALEXANDER COSTILLAS PINILLA

03
03
04
04
03
03

13:53.00
14:31.00
14:34.00
16:59.00
17:01.00
18:22.00

15
26
27
51

119

52
54

8
25
30
32
37
44
46

1398 - Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia
KEPA ARRATIBEL CABEZAS
XIKER MAIZ BLANCO
UNAX AUZMENDI MARTIN
EKAIN IRAOLA PERLINES
URKO FERRANDEZ FERNANDEZ
LANDER PEREZ ALBA

04
03
03
03
03
03

14:29.00
14:41.00
14:49.00
15:09.00
16:04.00
16:13.00

25
30
32
37

124

44
46
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Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

9
39
40
50
53

2383 - 013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA
KRISTIAN ORTIZ LOPEZ
JOSU PEREZ ROJO
LANDER ORIBE BALADO
JOSE DANIEL MARQUEZ RONQUILLO

03
04
03
04

15:31.00
15:33.00
16:58.00
18:00.00

39
40
50
53

182

10
42
45
55
57

1407 - Selección AAF
MARKEL FERNANDEZ RUIZ DE BALUJERA
ENEKO SAEZ DE OCARIZ SEDANO
JON KARLOS GRACIANTEPARALUCETA URGOITI
AITOR RUIZ DE SEBANDO SALVADOR

03
04
04
04

15:48.00
16:06.00
18:22.00
18:56.00

42
45
55
57

199
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